Maria Zavronkova

101
Elizaveta Vostsina

Maria Zavronkova

Valerie Lonski

102
Elis Turk

PLUSSRING

Maria Zavronkova

Annigrete Suimets

103
Katrin-Riina Hanson

Sirli Jaanimagi

104
Pille Veesaar

3:.0
105
Valerie Lonski
3:2
Annigrete Suimets
3:2
106

Sirli Jaanimagi

3:1

109

Annigrete Suimets

Maria Zavronkova

3.0

3.0

-109

-105

-106

3:1

Annigrete Suimets

Valerie Lonski

112

Sirli Jaanimagi

Valerie Lonski

-112

3:2

Sirli Jaanimagi

3.

4.



-104

-103

-102

-101

Pille Veesaar

107
Katrin-Riina Hanson

MIINUSRING

Elis Tirk

108
Elizaveta Vostsina

Pille Veesaar
3:1
111 Elis Tirk 5.
3:1
Elis Turk

3:0 120
-111 Pille Veesaar 6.
-107  Katrin-Riina Hanson

110] Katrin-Riina Hanson
3:1

-108 Elizaveta Vostsina

-110 Elizaveta Vostsina
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